Output (4 to 20) mA (max current 30 mA)
Supply (10 to 45) VDC. reverse polarity
protected 30 V max. IS versions
Ripple 50 µA/V (measured at 1 V
ripple 100 HZ)
Sensitivity 1 µA/VDC.
Ambient (0 to 70) °C operating,
(-40 to 100) °C storage

TYPE W
PT100
ORDER CODE
/ /SEM110
Platinum Resistor P
Thermocouple K, T, J, R, S
Difference Temperature D
Slide Wire W
Variable Resistor Z
EXAMPLE:
SEM110 with P sensor and range (-100 to 100) °C would be:
SEM110P-100/+100
SEM110, 110D, 110W and 110Z are all available with
intrinsic safety.
SEM110D, specify ranges and options SEM110W or SEM110Z
specify resistance i.e SEM110W2K
SENSOR
@ 4 mA @ 20 mA
Hi RANGELo RANGE/
I.S Option X